3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at
o0000usdt.cc

Airdrop at
50000usdt.cc

Airdrop at
50000usdt.cc

Airdrop at
o0000usdt.cc

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x201dablbcd55d8e98bdb73c36b4b452c80alee?5

Balance

50,000 USDT

50,000 USDT

50,000 USDT

50,000 USDT

$82,499 Random
$82,499 Random
$82,499 Random
$82,499 Random
$82,499 Random

$82,499 Random

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x201dab1bcd55d8e98bdb73c36b4b452c80a0ee75

Date & time

2024-04-06
14:37:25

2024-04-03
22:55:15

2024-04-03
00:14:15

2024-04-02
00:16:55

Date & time

2024-04-09
07:48:25

2024-04-09
03:10:55

Balance

$82,499 Random Winner

$82,499 Random Winner

Transaction Id

Ox877346be2b544c630ea?

€5945031e3283a441758b1

3c37c42621755bfceab4as8

Ox535faf5d636553085848

13d69d98e25374b5915800

120f378d5f789c46f88fde

0x2c516e83ae72aba08521

fc74ae2e7563579bdcB8cc

6b555h93ad78babc25a0f8

0x333ad9559f451239bb36

8h695baab74048184674h9

d5eb6310e8a4f07b44a8161

Transaction Id

Ox8aeb6f54d4226cff9fb13

62a6bb61e5¢c50df22d0eb34

c5853c8ff290f7ffb6cabd91

Oxd751c62d054eb6530ddb

da20fa421a2508a65f23f1

305ec873819c5248bb3d0Ob

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+ 1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner

v

v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x877346be2b544c630ea7e5945031e3283a44f758b13c37c42621755bfcea64a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x877346be2b544c630ea7e5945031e3283a44f758b13c37c42621755bfcea64a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x877346be2b544c630ea7e5945031e3283a44f758b13c37c42621755bfcea64a8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x535faf5d63655308584813d69d98e25374b5915800120f378d5f789c46f88fde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x535faf5d63655308584813d69d98e25374b5915800120f378d5f789c46f88fde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x535faf5d63655308584813d69d98e25374b5915800120f378d5f789c46f88fde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c516e83ae72aba08521fc74ae2e7563579bdc08cc6b555b93ad78babc25a0f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c516e83ae72aba08521fc74ae2e7563579bdc08cc6b555b93ad78babc25a0f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c516e83ae72aba08521fc74ae2e7563579bdc08cc6b555b93ad78babc25a0f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x333ad9559f451239bb368b695baab74048184674b9d5e6310e8a4f07b44a8161
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x333ad9559f451239bb368b695baab74048184674b9d5e6310e8a4f07b44a8161
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x333ad9559f451239bb368b695baab74048184674b9d5e6310e8a4f07b44a8161
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ae6f54d4226cff9fb1362a6b61e5c50df92d0e634c5853c8ff290f7ff6ca691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ae6f54d4226cff9fb1362a6b61e5c50df92d0e634c5853c8ff290f7ff6ca691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ae6f54d4226cff9fb1362a6b61e5c50df92d0e634c5853c8ff290f7ff6ca691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd751c62d054eb6530dd6da20fa421a2508a65f23f1305ec8738f9c5248bb3d0b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd751c62d054eb6530dd6da20fa421a2508a65f23f1305ec8738f9c5248bb3d0b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd751c62d054eb6530dd6da20fa421a2508a65f23f1305ec8738f9c5248bb3d0b

Date & time

2024-04-08
21:06:10

2024-04-08
19:42:10

2024-04-08
18:42:30

2024-04-08
17:47:50

2024-04-08
17:07:20

2024-04-08
16:48:50

2024-04-08
16:10:50

Transaction Id

0x9364c4fS58ffbaecefldd

99588b1b5ehBfd8755f7h2

8a76a9%962c313e341d3e71f

0x6403d1af09917aa91%e?2

o30aa%beb2b682e52cabbéb

7f55e9ae66e203d2344e19

0x152705e84adab68317501

6ce294d93716add4ac7f06b

5c637cfbbdéc6480adcO87

0xa4045275a0d3e3597bc?2

df256aec673afcl4947608

10a29delf70b2c8feS5d22c

Ox6549a7037c8ed744e0e7

2a5h722991e19915846¢cbl

£8478178d3e52126c8cf58

0x4313df6867fd5d1e%6a8

9bb64b4ee3b95f4e283F050

e4cOedeleb667t4df0d780

Oxelc9088d0ef4ed87h3ec

c0df7e28a00a5e1368a917

1920b098c933f33bdbedfc

Amount

+ 1 $82,499

Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

1 $82,499
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9364c4f58ff6aecef1d399588b1b5eb0fd8755f7b28a76a962c313e341d3e71f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9364c4f58ff6aecef1d399588b1b5eb0fd8755f7b28a76a962c313e341d3e71f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9364c4f58ff6aecef1d399588b1b5eb0fd8755f7b28a76a962c313e341d3e71f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6403d1af09917aa919e2530aa9be62b682e52cabb67f55e9ae66e203d2344e19
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6403d1af09917aa919e2530aa9be62b682e52cabb67f55e9ae66e203d2344e19
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6403d1af09917aa919e2530aa9be62b682e52cabb67f55e9ae66e203d2344e19
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x152705e84ada683175016ce294d93716add4c7f06b5c637cfbbd6c6480adc087
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x152705e84ada683175016ce294d93716add4c7f06b5c637cfbbd6c6480adc087
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x152705e84ada683175016ce294d93716add4c7f06b5c637cfbbd6c6480adc087
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4045275a0d3e3597bc2df256aec673afc1494760810a29de1f70b2c8fe5d22c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4045275a0d3e3597bc2df256aec673afc1494760810a29de1f70b2c8fe5d22c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4045275a0d3e3597bc2df256aec673afc1494760810a29de1f70b2c8fe5d22c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6549a7037c8ed744e0e72a5b722991e19915846cb1f8478178d3e52126c8cf58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6549a7037c8ed744e0e72a5b722991e19915846cb1f8478178d3e52126c8cf58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6549a7037c8ed744e0e72a5b722991e19915846cb1f8478178d3e52126c8cf58
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4313df6867fd5d1e96a89b64b4ee3b95f4e283f050e4c0e3e1eb667f4df0d780
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4313df6867fd5d1e96a89b64b4ee3b95f4e283f050e4c0e3e1eb667f4df0d780
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4313df6867fd5d1e96a89b64b4ee3b95f4e283f050e4c0e3e1eb667f4df0d780
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1c9088d0ef4ed87b3ecc0df7e28a00a5e1368a9171920b098c933f33bd6edfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1c9088d0ef4ed87b3ecc0df7e28a00a5e1368a9171920b098c933f33bd6edfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1c9088d0ef4ed87b3ecc0df7e28a00a5e1368a9171920b098c933f33bd6edfc

